PROGRAM . . : AP0460

REPORT . . : CHECK REGISTER
USER . . . : AWARREN

DATE . . . @ 2/06/12

TIME . . . ¢ 8:48

HOLD . . . : YES

COPIES . . + 1

OUTPUT QUEUE: WARRENPRT
DISTRIBUTION: =NONE

SELECTION OPTIONS
BANK ACCOUNT . .
FROM CHECK NUMBER
THRU CHECK NUMBER
FROM CHECK DATE
THRU CHECK DATE

UN-RECONCILED AS OF DATE:

RECONCILTATION STATUSES
UPDATED . . . . . . . .

CLAIMS FD
*ALL
*ALL
2/02/2012
2/03/2012
N/A
RECONCILED / NOT RECONCILED / VOIDED
ALL



New World Systems
DATE 2/06/12
TIME 8:48:05

CHECK #

CHECK DATE PAYEE NAME

FINANCTIAL
CHECK REGISTER

STATUS

MANAGEMENT

STATUS DATE UPDATED

CHECK AMOUNT

RECONCILED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
AWARREN

DIFFERENCE

1

BANK ACCOUNT:

151727
151728
151729
151730
151731
151732
151733
151734
151735
151736
151737
151738
151739
151740
151741
151742
151743
151744
151745
151746
151747
151748
151749
151750
151751
151752
151753
151754
151755
151756
151757
151758
151759
151760
151761
151762
151763
151764
151765
151766
151767
151768
151769
151770
151771
151772
151773
151774
151775
151776
151777
151778

2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012

APR CLAIMS FD

HAZEL GREEN ANIMAL HOSPIT
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC

J & M CYLINDER GASES INC
ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO
[CC/INTERNATIONAL CODE CO
INVENTORY SUPPORT SYSTEMS
PERRY COMPANY INC

HIGDON SERVICE COMPANY IN
DEPT OF MHMR- FINANCE BUR
TTL, INC

COMMUNITY FREE CLINIC OF
LANG'S SPORTING GOODS
PHASE III, INC

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF P
ABL MANAGEMENT INC

LYNN LAYTON CHEVROLET
U.S. BANCORP EQUIPMENT FI
CITY OF DECATUR BEAUTIFIC
DIRECTV

LITTLE'S JANITORIAL SERVI
CAIN, GREG

CAIN, GREG

CAIN, GREG

LYONS HR

EXPRESS OIL CHANGE
DOWNTOWN REDEVELOPMENT
DECATUR YOUTH SYMPHONY
WILKS TRUCK TIRE LLC
NESBITT, S. S. & CO INC
AQUIS COMMUNICATIONS

REED CONTRACTING SERVICES
SYNAGRO SOUTHWEST

OSBORN GRAVE SERVICES INC
K & B FABRICATORS
AMBASSADOR PERSONNEL, INC
DECATUR MO CO ENTREPRENEU
PERFORMANCE FOODSERVICE,
CLASSIC IMAGE MAT & LINEN
ABC WIRE SALES CO.
BERENBAK, RICHARD

R & R TRUCK REPAIR LLC
READY MIX USA, LLC
BLANKENSHIP PAINTING
CLEVELAND GOLF/SRIXON
PELZER, HEATH ALLAN

JS/LS LLC

TEXTRON FINANCIAL CORP
AAA COOPER TRANSPORTATION
MCGRIFF TIRE COMPANY, INC
LOWE'S COMPANIES INC

HAGA LOCK & KEY
JANPAK/HUNTSVILLE

NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT

RENASANT CLAIM FUND ACCOUNT

RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED



New World Systems
DATE 2/06/12
TIME 8:48:05

CHECK #

CHECK DATE

PAYEE NAME

FINANCTIAL

CHECK REGISTER

STATUS

MANAGEMENT

STATUS DATE UPDATED

CHECK AMOUNT

RECONCILED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
AWARREN

DIFFERENCE

2

151779
151780
151781
151782
151783
151784
151785
151786
151787
151788
151789
151790
151791
151792
151793
151794
151795
151796
151797
151798
151799
151800
151801
151802
151803
151804
151805
151806
151807
151808
151809
151810
151811
151812
151813
151814
151815
151816
151817
151818
151819
151820
151821
151822
151823
151824
151825
151826
151827
151828
151829
151830
151831

2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012

GORRIE REGAN & ASSOC INC
COOK'S PEST CONTROL INC
DOBBS EQUIPMENT CO INC
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATER
GULF STATES DISTRIBUTOR I
TRIDENT INSURANCE SERVICE
ARAMARK UNIFORM SERV INC
CSX TRANSPORTATION INC
LIBERTY NATIONAL LIFE INS
PUGH WRIGHT McANALLY
DECATUR/MORGAN COUNTY
DECATUR/MORGAN CO
PRINCESS THEATRE CTR FOR
NARCOG

NETHERTON AUTO PARTS, INC
NAFECO INC

PERSONNEL BOARD

EMP RETIREMENT SYSTEMS OF
SARTAIN FORD, INC.
SOUTHLAND INTL TRUCKS INC
EMP RETIREMENT SYSTEMS OF
DECATUR MORGAN CO CHAMBER
TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO IN
DECATUR PUBLIC LIBRARY
JOE WHEELER EMC

CARQUEST AUTO PARTS

MARX OPTICAL INC

MENTAL HEALTH CENTER-NCA
MORGAN CO HEALTH DEPT
GOLDEN FLAKE SNACK FOODS
ACE HARDWARE OF DECATUR
MCCLARY TIRE CO INC
BRANUM'S INC

NCA MENTAL HEALTH BOARD
WESTMEADE PHARMACY CARE
SOUTHERN LINC

FLEET PRIDE, INC

BEASON & NALLEY, PC
DUFFIELD AQUATICS, INC.
CLEAN HARBORS ENV. SERVIC
ADT SECURITY SERVICES
STAPLES ADVANTAGE INC
PRO-TEC SECURITY

MORGAN CO COMMISSION
MORGAN CO COMMISSION
ALLIED WASTE SERVICES #97
LONG-LEWIS STERLING TRUCK
PROFESSTONAL SECURITY SYS
DECATUR MORGAN CO CHAMBER
MORGAN CO EMCD

JMS RUSSEL METALS CORP
DAWSON, J A & COMPANY INC
COOK'S PEST CONTROL INC

RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED

1,213.

197.
107.
375.
1,011.
209.
863 .
581.
12,500.
731.
3,21b.
3,299.

135.
12,500.
105.
454 .
204 .
110.
3,333.
36,670.
100.
4,362.
185.



New World Systems
DATE 2/06/12
TIME 8:48:05

CHECK #

CHECK DATE

FINANCTIAL

CHECK REGISTER

STATUS DATE UPDATED

MANAGEMENT

CHECK AMOUNT

RECONCILED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
AWARREN

DIFFERENCE

3

151832
151833
151834
151835
151836
151837
151838
151839
151840
151841

2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012
2/02/2012

BANK APR TOTAL:

RECONCILED

VOIDED

NOT RECONCILED

UPDATED

NOT UPDATED

PAYEE NAME STATUS
CARNEGIE VISUAL ARTS CENT NOT RECONCILED
PRYOR FIELD AIRPORT AUTHO NOT RECONCILED
BEARING & DRIVE SUPPLY NOT RECONCILED
DUNN, MELINDA NOT RECONCILED
POLK, CHARLES (TOM) NOT RECONCILED
PROMAXIMA MANUFACTURING L NOT RECONCILED
DECATUR ELECTRONICS COMM. NOT RECONCILED
LIGHTNING INDUSTRIAL SERV NOT RECONCILED
GRESHAM SMITH & PARTNERS NOT RECONCILED
CITY MACHINE NOT RECONCILED
115 CHECKS
0 CHECKS .00
115 CHECKS 717,965.54
0 CHECKS .00
0 CHECKS .00
115 CHECKS 717,965.54



